
Bid #17-022

 2017 Paving Program for the County of El Paso

Opening Date: Thursday, June 9, 2017

Description
Unit Price/

Square Yard

HMAC OVERLAY PROJECT

2” HMAC Overlay (Regular)
(TXDOT Type C)

$9.75

$221,130.00

2” HMAC Overlay (Recycled)
(aggregate 20% mix proportion per 

TXDOT Specifications)

$0.50

$11,340.00

SINGLE CHIP SEAL

Single Chip Seal
(Materials, Labor, and Equipment)

$2.25

Single Chip Seal
(Materials Only)

No Bid

DOUBLE CHIP SEAL

Double Chip Seal
(Materials, Labor, and Equipment)

$4.75

Double Chip Seal
(Materials Only)

No Bid

Micro Surfacing No Bid

HMAC Roadway $16.00

Chip Sealed Roadway $4.00

Fog Seal $1.50

Approved By (Signature) Recommendation

Approved By (Print) Date BC6/12/17

21,000 sy

21,000 sy

40,000 sy

53,000 sy

26,500 sy

26,500 sy

53,000 sy

22,680 sy

22,680 sy

53,000 sy

Del Mar Contracting, Inc.

El Paso, TX

BASE PROPOSAL

BASE PROPOSAL

Estimated Quantity  

up to


