

Bid #17-022

2017 Paving Program for the County of El Paso Opening Date: Thursday, June 9, 2017

Del Mar Contracting, Inc. El Paso, TX				
Description	Estimated Quantity up to	Unit Price/ Square Yard		
HMAC OVERLAY PROJECT				
2" HMAC Overlay (Regular) (TXDOT Type C)	22,680 sy	\$9.75		
	BASE PROPOSAL	\$221,130.00		
2" HMAC Overlay (Recycled) (aggregate 20% mix proportion per TXDOT Specifications)	22,680 sy	\$0.50		
	BASE PROPOSAL	\$11,340.00		
SINGLE CHIP SEAL				
Single Chip Seal (Materials, Labor, and Equipment)	53,000 sy	\$2.25		
Single Chip Seal (Materials Only)	53,000 sy	No Bid		
DOUBLE CHIP SEAL				
Double Chip Seal (Materials, Labor, and Equipment)	26,500 sy	\$4.75		
Double Chip Seal (Materials Only)	26,500 sy	No Bid		
Micro Surfacing	53,000 sy	No Bid		
HMAC Roadway	21,000 sy	\$16.00		
Chip Sealed Roadway	21,000 sy	\$4.00		
Fog Seal	40,000 sy	\$1.50		

Approved By (Signature)	Recommendation	
Approved By (Print)	Date	BC6/12/17